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\ MARKER Materials

Metal Glass Plastic Rubber Wood Foam
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ALCOHOL

BASED INK

NEW!! Environment friendly paint marker

PXA-200

B ALCOHOL Paint Marker (Medium fine line)

COLOR BARCODE
WHITE 4902778181959
YELLOW 4902778181966
ORANGE 4902778181973
L.GREEN 4902778181980
— GREEN 4902778181997
|.BLUE 4902778182000
== BLUE 4902778182123
VIOLET 4902778182017
PINK 4902778182024
D DOOD - Line width RED 4902778182079
14 colors BROWN 4902778182086
w @O OO BLACK 4902778182093
| GOLD 4902778182109
NIB: Acrylic/Bullet shaped S|l VER 4902778182116

BARREL : Aluminium
MAIN SOLVENTS :  Alcohol 2.2~2.8mm

@ PXA-200 Alcohol Paintmarker

Featuring newly developed alcohol-based ink that is easy on the environment and offers superior drawing
performance

Environment / Safety

Bl PXA-200 uses alcohol as main solvent. (Low VOC)
B Alcohol-based ink has less unpleasant odor.

Drawing performance

B A quick-drying and highly-adherence marker which is ideal for industrial use.
B Resistance to heat, water, and other factors the key to superior drawing performance.

B Vivid color ink is good for marking in factories.
B New cap design ensures workability and efficiency at the site.
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@ New Cap Design @ Marks on everything

Metal Rubber Plastic Glass
lane 171 WAIREGN L7

MAHKEH

PVC
B Cap covers barrely o -~ _ via PVC
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_— Foam
B Safety Cap (More than 16mm) Tl
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MARKER

Metal

Glass

Materials
Plastic Rubber Wood Silicon
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Marks on Anything in Every Colour and Thickness

B Paint Marker (Oil-based, Fine line)
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ey YELLOW/JAUNE/GELE/AMARILLD
PX-21

. KS ON ANYTHING/MARQUE SUR TOUTES SURFACES/MARKIERT ALLES/MARCATODO | =

TIerT T T 1
X Y-Tr- Y

NIB: Acrylic/Bullet shaped

BARREL : Aluminium 0.8~1.2mm

MAIN SOLVENTS : Xylene

Il Paint Marker (Oil-based, Medium fine line)

- : i : ‘ HI]lHISEHI]
PX-20 BLACK

MARKS ON ANYTHING

BLEU FONCE/BLAU/AZUL/BLY

MARKER

PX-2

00050008
YIIT Y
NIB: Acrylic/Bullet shaped 2.2~2.8mm

BARREL : Aluminium
MAIN SOLVENTS : Xylene

Bl Paint Marker (Oil-based, Bold line)
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MARKS ON ANYTHING/MARQUE SUR TOUTES SURFAGES/MARKIERT ALLES/MARCA TODO

= OIL-BASE/OPAQUE m A BASE D’HUILE/OPAQUE

m AUF OLBASIS/DECKENDE FARBEN
 ~ wmBASEDEACEITE/OPACO =it/ 7mma | | ) |
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MARKS ON ANYTHING/MARQUE SUR TOUTES SURFAGES/MARKIERT ALLES/MARCA TODO

| = OIL-BASE/OPAQUE = A BASE D'HUILE/OPAQUE -J
= AUF OLBASIS/DECKENDE FARBEN _ Y7/
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Line width

NIB: Acrylic/Bullet shaped
BARREL : Aluminium
MAIN SOLVENTS: Xylene

8.5mm

PX-30

PX-21

COLOR

WHITE
YELLOW
ORANGE
L.GREEN
GREEN
L.BLUE
BLUE
VIOLET
PINK
RED
BROWN
GREY
BLACK
GOLD
SILVER

PX-20

COLOR

WHITE
YELLOW
ORANGE
L.GREEN
GREEN
L.BLUE
BLUE
VIOLET
PINK
RED
BROWN
GREY
BLACK
GOLD
SILVER

COLOR

WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
RED
BLACK
GOLD
SILVER

BARCODE

4902778558607
4902778558614
4902778558621
4902778558638
4902778558645
4902778558652
4902778558669
4902778558676
4902778558683
4902778558690
4902778558706
4902778558713
4902778558720
4902778558737
4902778558744

BARCODE

4902778912256
4902778912263
4902778912270
4902778912287
4902778912294
4902778912300
4902778912317
4902778912324
4902778912331
4902778912348
4902778912355
4902778912362
4902778912379
4902778912386
4902778912393

BARCODE

4902778917398
4902778917381
4902778917367
4902778917374
4902778917350
4902778917404
4902778917411




|deal marking tool for industrial use !
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Paint Marker Comparison/ enssid3guiisuilinngitinuniansainas

Paint Marker Alocohol Paint Marker

C Fast Drying W4 b2
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INSTRUCTION
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“*Please try on paper before use
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1. Shake paint marker while cap on tightly

Jadaanu1satnos AL isLaten

2. Push marker tip up and down until you see ink color on the tip.
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Please contact us for more information

MITSUBISHI PENCIL

MITSUBISHI PENCIL (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

29/1 Piya Place Langsuan Building, Floor 7th,
Unit 7C, Soi Langsuan, Ploenchit road, Lumpini,Patumwan, Bangkok 10330

TEL: +66(0)2117-9314-5 FAX: +66(0)2117-3595

WWW.mp-uni.com



